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- 2022 -

Months ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP BOTH ENP DEP

JAN 32,962 30,313 3,275 4,183 14,201 13,747 9,960 9,781 3,149 3,466 4,279 4,403 67,826 65,893 133,719 67,826 65,893

FEB 29,796 29,635 3,406 3,243 13,758 13,072 9,748 10,146 2,729 3,482 4,853 4,948 64,290 64,526 128,816 132,116 130,419

MAR 36,164 33,908 4,208 4,208 17,740 17,325 10,465 10,621 3,854 4,688 5,879 6,215 78,310 76,965 155,275 210,426 207,384

APR 29,666 27,337 4,650 4,958 17,828 17,175 8,910 9,185 4,284 5,234 6,428 6,446 71,766 70,335 142,101 282,192 277,719

MAY 30,288 27,722 4,516 4,961 18,544 18,286 7,515 7,110 193 106 5,746 5,781 66,802 63,966 130,768 348,994 341,685

JUN 27,987 27,163 4,228 4,389 16,675 17,136 2,633 3,205 0 0 5,572 6,185 57,095 58,078 115,173 406,089 399,763

JUL 29,320 27,136 4,497 4,695 17,843 17,640 1,742 2,186 0 0 7,124 7,406 60,526 59,063 119,589 466,615 458,826

AUG 25,839 22,803 4,181 3,877 13,361 12,587 1,388 1,876 0 0 5,223 4,767 49,992 45,910 95,902 516,607 504,736

SEP 18,940 18,611 3,430 3,514 10,595 10,342 1,465 1,752 0 0 3,456 3,256 37,886 37,475 75,361 554,493 542,211

OCT 22,135 22,469 4,195 4,079 11,353 12,299 2,235 2,736 171 83 5,005 5,471 45,094 47,137 92,231 599,587 589,348

NOV 27,760 26,717 3,706 4,081 11,679 11,681 3,687 4,060 1,372 1,737 4,855 4,933 53,059 53,209 106,268 652,646 642,557

DEC 30,250 32,720 4,260 4,167 11,959 12,527 6,792 7,718 1,807 2,745 5,037 5,826 60,105 65,703 125,808 712,751 709,054

Totals 341,107 326,534 48,552 50,355 175,536 173,817 66,540 70,376 17,559 21,541 63,457 65,637 712,751 708,260 1,421,011 712,751 708,260
YTD Airline 

Totals YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL
Prior YTD 

Airline Totals PRIOR YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL  

% change -5.7% 2.3% -5.5%  -32.1%  -37% 194% -4.1%

Total PAX DEC 2022  
Total PAX DEC 2021  

43,965

 ENPLANEMENTS  &  DEPLANEMENTS

AMERICAN 

AIRLINES SILVER AIRWAYS DELTA AIR LINES UNITED AIRLINES
MONTHLY TOTALSALLEGIANT

MONTHLY

YEAR TO DATE 

TOTALS

707,814 96,651 369,611 201,715 1,481,683

667,641 98,907 349,353 136,916 1,421,011

JETBLUE

39,100

61,927

129,094

-10.6%

125,808
140,802
-14,994

Total PAX
Total PAX

YEAR-TO-DATE

1,421,011
1,481,683
-60,672

-4.1%

YTD - 2022
YTD - 2021
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